ORIENT LonDC

~ f'oB 8 B




Our Food may containing these 14 Allergens
“Celery, Cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, Eggs,
Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Soya,
Sesame Seeds & Sulphur Dioxide".

IFYOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY OF THESE ALLERGENS,
PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFFS IMMEDIATELY.

** Some dishes may contain bones

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill ® All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Gratuities are at your discretion.



£14.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)

Starter Prawn Crackers
Crabmeat & sweet corn soup

Main Course Sweet & sour pork Cantonese style
Stir fried chicken in black bean sauce with chili
Stir fired mixed vegetables
Egg fried rice

£16.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)
Starter Hot & sour soup

Intermediate Crispy aromatic duck
(with pancakes, hoi sin sauce, cucumber & spring onion)

Main Course Deep fried Chicken with honey & lemon sauce
Stir fried beef in black bean sauce with chili
Sweet & sour pork
Stir fried mixed vegetables
Egg fried rice

Set Menu Extra

Party for 3-4 persons choose 1 extra dish

Party for 5-6 persons choose 2 extra dishes

Party for 7-8 persons choose 3 extra dishes

Party for 9 persons or more choose 4 extra dishes
Stir fried beef in oyster sauce

Stir fried satay lamb

Sambal chicken (sweet & chili)

Pan fried pork chop with honey sauce

Braised bean curd & mushroom

Lo han mixed vegetables & bean curd

Braised Chinese mushroom & bamboo shoot

Braised ‘abalone mushroom’ & seasonal Chinese vegetable

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill ® All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Gratuities are at your discretion.



£18.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)

Starter Mixed hors d’oeuvres
(capital ribs, satay chicken skewers, seaweed, spring rolls)

Intermediate Crispy aromatic duck
(with pancakes, hoi sin sauce, cucumber & spring onion)

Main Course Crispy shredded chilli beef with carrots & scallions
Deep fried Chicken with honey & lemon sauce
Stir fried prawn with cashew nut
Stir fried mixed vegetables
Egg fried rice

£20.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)

Starter Seafood platter
(satay prawn on skewer, Sesame prawn on toast, chilli & pepper squid, seaweed)

Intermediate Crispy aromatic duck
(with pancakes, hoi sin sauce, cucumber & spring onion)

Main Course Deep fried squid with chili & pepper
Sweet & sour chicken
Stir fried prawn with ginger & spring onion
Stir fried seasonal Chinese vegetables in oyster sauce
Egg fried rice

Set Menu Extra

Party for 3-4 persons choose 1 extra dish

Party for 5-6 persons choose 2 extra dishes

Party for 7-8 persons choose 3 extra dishes

Party for 9 persons or more choose 4 extra dishes
Stir fried beef in oyster sauce

Stir fried satay lamb

Sambal chicken (sweet & chili)

Pan fried pork chop with honey sauce

Braised bean curd & mushroom

Lo han mixed vegetables & bean curd

Braised Chinese mushroom & bamboo shoot

Braised ‘abalone mushroom’ & seasonal Chinese vegetable

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill ® All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Gratuities are at your discretion.



£27.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)

Starter Seafood with lettuce wraps
Intermediate Baked lobster with ginger & spring onion
Main Course Stir fried scallop with cashew nut in rice nest

Sizzling king prawn Szechuan style

Sweet & sour fish

Stir fried seasonal Chinese vegetable in oyster sauce
Shrimp fried rice

£14.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)

Starter Vegetarian mixed hors d’oeuvres
(seaweed, chilli & pepper bean curd, deep fried mushroom, spring rolls)

Intermediate Mixed vegetables & bean curd soup

Main Course Stir fried string bean with black pepper sauce
Braised bean curd with mushroom
Stir fried aubergine in black bean sauce
Stir fried mixed vegetables
Thai fragrant steamed rice

Set Menu Extra

Party for 3-4 persons choose 1 extra dish

Party for 5-6 persons choose 2 extra dishes

Party for 7-8 persons choose 3 extra dishes

Party for 9 persons or more choose 4 extra dishes
Stir fried beef in oyster sauce

Stir fried satay lamb

Sambal chicken (sweet & chili)

Pan fried pork chop with honey sauce

Braised bean curd & mushroom

Lo han mixed vegetables & bean curd

Braised Chinese mushroom & bamboo shoot

Braised ‘abalone mushroom’ & seasonal Chinese vegetable

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill ® All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Gratuities are at your discretion.



ﬁﬁ%%
EEE”
’K’z'—?'%/ﬁ
BRIR %
POitA PN EE
HEDES

AR B

=) E2 5

BLOH B

Zﬁﬂﬁxy
HE B

ZEPY S AL

201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208

209

210

211

212
213
214
215
216

217

218
219
220
221
222

Chicken & mushroom soup £3.60
Crab meat & sweet corn soup £3.60
Minced chicken & sweet corn soup £3.60
Won ton soup £3.60
Hot & sour soup £3.60
“West lake” minced beef broth £3.60
Mixed vegetables & bean curd soup £3.60

Orient mixed hors d’oeuvres (min. two orders) per person £9.00

(Sesame prawn on toast, capital ribs, satay chicken skewers, seaweed, spring rolls)

Seafood mixed hors d’oeuvres (min. two orders)
(seaweed, chilli & pepper squid, satay prawn skewers, soft shell crab,

per person £10.50

Sesame prawn on toast)

Vegetarian mixed hors d’oeuvres (min. two orders) per person £7.50

(seaweed, chilli & pepper bean curd, deep fried mushroom, spring rolls)

Dim Sum Platter (min. two orders)
(a selection of steamed & fried dim sum)

per person £9.00

Deep fried crispy seaweed £4.00
Chilli & pepper baby squid £7.80
Sesame prawn on toast £7.00
Fried soft shell crab with chilli & pepper £7.00
Deep fried chicken dumplings £6.80
Spare ribs with choice of: £7.80
(deep fried, chilli & pepper, sambal sauce or mandarin sauce)

VEHES, EEHEE, =58, REHS

Thai satay chicken skewers £6.00
Thai satay prawn skewers £7.00
Deep fried chilli & pepper bean curd £6.00
Deep fried chilli & pepper asparagus £6.80
Vegetable spring rolls £4.80

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill ® All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Gratuities are at your discretion.



IR RRAS

S

FiERER

&

=EXKE
BEFEXE

T

BN
EQRde
AT

MR MEF 2
S S
EEERH
FoiE
a1
I 08 24
=B
M7 e 2
SR

o
= K] ¥
== o

223

224

225
226

227
228
229

230

231
232
233

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Peking duck half £18.00 whole 32.00

(with pancakes, spring onion, cucumber & hoi sin sauce)

Crispy aromatic duck quarter £8.50  half £15.50

(with pancakes, spring onion, cucumber & hoi sin sauce) whole 28.00
Fresh lobster £28.00
Crab £16.80
with choice of sauces:

57 Steamed

E#& Ginger & spring onion

g1+ Black bean

#IE8 Salt & pepper

Minced vegetables with lettuce wraps £6.50
Minced chicken with lettuce wraps £7.00
Minced seafood with lettuce wraps £8.00
Steamed scallop on shell with choice of sauces: each £4.80

(garlic & vermicelli, black bean sauce)
FREIRIRR, Bt

Roast Duck quarter £9.50 half £16.00 whole £29.00
Honey roast pork £8.50
Crackling pork £8.50

half £15.50 whole £28.00
half £15.50 whole £28.00

Crispy skin chicken

Emperor chicken

Sizzling chicken in black bean sauce with chilli £9.50
Diced chicken with cashew nuts in rice nest £8.80
Deep fried chicken with honey & lemon sauce £8.80
Chicken in Szechuan style £8.50
Chicken curry £8.50
Sambal chicken £8.50
Sweet & sour chicken Cantonese style £8.50
Kung po chicken £8.50
Stir fried chicken with ginger & spring onion £8.50

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill ® All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Gratuities are at your discretion.




SE=HES N 245  Stir fried beef with seasonal vegetable £8.80

LEN I EEIEN] 246  Stir fried beef in oyster sauce £8.80
EE4H 247  Stir fried beef with ginger & spring onion £8.80
SYMIEERA 248 Stir fried beef with black bean sauce & chilli £8.80
HER AR 249  Stir fried beef with bamboo shoot £8.80
FEERE4HN 250 Stir fried beef with cashew nut £8.80
M K% 251 Crispy shredded beef with carrots & scallions £8.80
it A440 252  Sizzling fillet beef in mandarin sauce £13.50
A= 00 253  Stir fried fillet beef with black pepper sauce £12.50
G e 1| 254  Stir fried fillet beef in teriyaki marinade £12.50
WEER 255  Satay lamb £8.80
REEFN 256  Stir fried lamb with spring onion £8.80
MAn e == 257 Lamb curry £8.80
ARER 258  Stir fried lamb with spring onion & chili £8.80
IR 259 Sweet & sour pork Cantonese style £8.80
HEBFEI\ 260 Pork chop in mandarin sauce £8.80
Z 5 261 Pan fried Pork chop with honey sauce £9.80
TESFE 262 Chilli & pepper pork chop £9.80
BREA R 263  Stir fried pork with cashew nuts £8.80
Y\ 264 Braised duck with vegetable £13.50
FiERR 265  Stir fried duck with pickled ginger & pineapple £8.80
EIREEHIEE 266  Sizzling duck with black bean sauce & chilli £9.80
HiEHe 267 Duck in orange sauce £8.80
fELS 268 Curry duck £8.80
FRXER BK 269 Deep fried prawn balls with sweet & sour sauce £10.80
S PYJ IRk 270  Sizzling prawns in Szechuan style £11.80
= {RIREK 271 Kung po king prawns £10.80
= IREK 272  Golden king prawns £12.00
S AR EK 273  Stir fried prawns with seasonal vegetable £10.80
SR ER 274  Stir fried prawns in black bean sauce with chilli £10.80
Iy M BB K 275 Sweet & sour prawns Cantonese style £10.80
T ES M Bk 276  King prawns with chilli & pepper £10.80
ZHRER 277 King prawns with honey & black pepper £10.80
FRIEAE IR 278 Deep fried oyster £10.80
ERLEIR 279 Stir fried oyster with ginger & spring onion £10.80

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill ® All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Gratuities are at your discretion.



ERNE £
BR®T
isihiake i

EEwT

EIREIHF
X.OEWEF
SN EL
HESEEEN
EinER e

g e A LE
B IER
BEENIX
s REEM
Bt 7% BER]
BREZEA
SEKFRLE
M 18 21
BT REE
HUEE i B

BTRIEE =5

BESRE
[TyESNEY
HENEFIBE
fEE B
i 2 =2 8

280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

289
290
291
292
293
294

295
296
297
298

299

300
301
302
303
304

Deep fried crispy scallop in batter

Pan grilled scallop with cashew nuts

Quick fried scallop with ginger & spring onion
Stir fried scallop with asparagus

Sizzling scallops in black bean sauce with chilli
Pan grilled scallops in X.O chili sauce

Stir fried squid in black bean sauce with chilli
Deep fried squid with chili & pepper

Sizzling squid with ginger & spring onion

Pan fried fillet of sea bass with teriyaki marinade
Steamed whole sea bass with ginger & spring onion
Yin yang dover sole (cooked in two ways- stir fried, chilli & pepper)
Steamed whole dover sole with ginger & spring onion
Steamed whole dover sole with black bean sauce
Steamed whole turbot with soya sauce,

ginger & spring onion

Deep fried fillet fish with sweet corn sauce

Sweet & sour fish

Steamed eel in black bean sauce

Deep fried Eel with chili & pepper

Stuffed bean curd, aubergine & peppers in
black bean sauce with chilli (stuffed with minced prawns)

£11.80
£11.80
£11.80
£11.80
£12.80
£12.50

£9.80

£9.80
£10.80

£22.80
£22.80
£28.80
£26.80
£28.80

£28.80
£10.80
£10.80
£15.80
£15.80

£10.80

Pei Pa Tofu (Fried stuffed bean curd & shredded pork with vegetables) £9.80

Deep fried bean curd with sweet & sour sauce
Braised Japanese bean curd with mixed mushrooms
Braised bean curd & mushroom

Ma po bean curd

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill ® All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Gratuities are at your discretion.

£8.00
£9.80
£8.50
£8.50




HEY I
BIRNE=T
MENES
TEMED
S aap il
EEEIBE

%Il SR

ErEI\x

\ =
”’J D RE S

/IE_I

Y RSS2

AR EE

ST EF R
S OF i
Bhia
AL
EAVR SRS i
FX IR
Cr R S M|
ST
=P
MK
BhE I ER
=M KD ER
FES M ER
IKE M ER
1 ER KD R
F R
B ER
HEBR

F‘

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill ® All prices are inclusive of VAT.

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

315

316
317
318
319
320
321
322
23
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

w

Braised mixed mushrooms with Chinese greens
Stir fried string bean in yellow bean sauce
Deep fried string bean with chili & pepper

Stir fried asparagus with garlic

Stir fried aubergine in black bean sauce

Lo Hon mixed vegetables & bean curd

Braised Chinese mushroom & bamboo shoot
Braised ‘abalone mushroom’ & seasonal Chinese vegetable
Stir fried mixed vegetables

Seasonal Chinese greens with garlic or

oyster sauce choice of:

H% Pak choi

7+ Chinese broccoli

I3 Spinach

%> Choi sum

#Z Morning glory

Orient House crispy noodle
(a selection of mixed meats & vegetables)

Crispy noodles with mixed seafood
Crispy noodle with mixed vegetables
Malaysian style fried egg noodles
King Prawn chow mein

Shredded chicken Chow mein

Fried noodle with beansprout

Teppan fried ho fun with beef (dry)

£9.80
£9.80
£9.80
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.00

£9.20

£9.50

£9.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.50
£8.50
£7.00
£8.50

Teppan fried ho fun topped with beef in black bean chili sauce £8.50

Char Kuay Teow (ho fun with roast pork, shrimps & curry powder)

Singapore vermicelli (with shrimps, shredded pork & curry powder)

Orient House Special rice (with mixed seafood & meat)

Special fried rice

Mixed vegetables fried rice

Prince fried rice (with scallop, prawn, egg white & Chinese broccoli)
King prawn fried rice

Minced beef & vegetables fried rice

Egg fried rice

Thai steamed fragrant rice

Gratuities are at your discretion.

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.00
£9.50
£9.50
£8.50
£2.80
£2.00



B
BrER
EFELH
BB
FEZTER
S4B
=R T
I
R
IR

EVNEE 5

Cappuccino
Café Latte
Decaff
Espresso

Double Espresso

Chinese Teas

334
335
336
37
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

w

Ti KuanYin &=

Dragon Well BEFF
Chrysanthemum %51

Pu er 5H

Jasmine <% 1¢

—+

Fresh mango compote with sago pearls & pomelo £4.00
Green tea mochi with azuki bean £4.00
Osmanthus jelly with wolf berry £4.00
Deep Fried parcels with coconut & syrup (Chui Ma Fa) £4.00
Mango cheesecake £4.00
Pan fried red bean crispy pancake with coconut £4.00
Mango pudding £4.00
Black sesame balls £4.00
Coconut pudding £4.00
Banana fritters with syrup £4.00
Lychees in syrup £4.00
£2.60
£2.60
£2.30
£2.50
£2.90

per person £2.00
per person £2.00
per person £2.00
per person £2.00
per person £2.00

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill ® All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Gratuities are at your discretion.







