



Our Food may containing these 14 Allergens

"Celery, Cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Soya, Sesame Seeds & Sulphur Dioxide".

IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY OF THESE ALLERGENS, PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFFS IMMEDIATELY.

** Some dishes may contain bones

SET MENU A

£14.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)

Prawn Crackers Starter

Crabmeat & sweet corn soup

Sweet & sour pork Cantonese style Main Course

Stir fried chicken in black bean sauce with chili

Stir fired mixed vegetables

Egg fried rice

SET MENU B

£16.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)

Hot & sour soup Starter

Crispy aromatic duck Intermediate

(with pancakes, hoi sin sauce, cucumber & spring onion)

Main Course Deep fried Chicken with honey & lemon sauce

Stir fried beef in black bean sauce with chili

Sweet & sour pork

Stir fried mixed vegetables

Egg fried rice

Set Menu Extra

Party for 3-4 persons choose 1 extra dish

Party for 5-6 persons choose 2 extra dishes

Party for 7-8 persons choose 3 extra dishes

Party for 9 persons or more choose 4 extra dishes

Stir fried beef in oyster sauce

Stir fried satay lamb

Sambal chicken (sweet & chili)

Pan fried pork chop with honey sauce

Braised bean curd & mushroom

Lo han mixed vegetables & bean curd

Braised Chinese mushroom & bamboo shoot

Braised 'abalone mushroom' & seasonal Chinese vegetable



SET MENU C

£18.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)

Starter Mixed hors d'oeuvres

(capital ribs, satay chicken skewers, seaweed, spring rolls)

Intermediate Crispy aromatic duck

(with pancakes, hoi sin sauce, cucumber & spring onion)

Main Course Crispy shredded chilli beef with carrots & scallions

Deep fried Chicken with honey & lemon sauce

Stir fried prawn with cashew nut

Stir fried mixed vegetables

Egg fried rice

SET MENU D

£20.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)

Starter Seafood platter

(satay prawn on skewer, Sesame prawn on toast, chilli & pepper squid, seaweed)

Intermediate Crispy aromatic duck

(with pancakes, hoi sin sauce, cucumber & spring onion)

Main Course Deep fried squid with chili & pepper

Sweet & sour chicken

Stir fried prawn with ginger & spring onion

Stir fried seasonal Chinese vegetables in oyster sauce

Egg fried rice

Set Menu Extra

Party for 3-4 persons choose 1 extra dish

Party for 5-6 persons choose 2 extra dishes

Party for 7-8 persons choose 3 extra dishes

Party for 9 persons or more choose 4 extra dishes

Stir fried beef in oyster sauce

Stir fried satay lamb

Sambal chicken (sweet & chili)

Pan fried pork chop with honey sauce

Braised bean curd & mushroom

Lo han mixed vegetables & bean curd

Braised Chinese mushroom & bamboo shoot

Braised 'abalone mushroom' & seasonal Chinese vegetable

ORIENT-

SET MENU E

£27.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)

Starter Seafood with lettuce wraps

Intermediate Baked lobster with ginger & spring onion

Main Course Stir fried scallop with cashew nut in rice nest

Sizzling king prawn Szechuan style

Sweet & sour fish

Stir fried seasonal Chinese vegetable in oyster sauce

Shrimp fried rice

VEGETARIAN SET MENU (V1)

£14.00 per person (minimum of 2 persons or more)

Starter Vegetarian mixed hors d'oeuvres

(seaweed, chilli & pepper bean curd, deep fried mushroom, spring rolls)

Intermediate Mixed vegetables & bean curd soup

Main Course Stir fried string bean with black pepper sauce

Braised bean curd with mushroom Stir fried aubergine in black bean sauce

Stir fried mixed vegetables Thai fragrant steamed rice

Set Menu Extra

Party for 3-4 persons choose 1 extra dish

Party for 5-6 persons choose 2 extra dishes

Party for 7-8 persons choose 3 extra dishes

Party for 9 persons or more choose 4 extra dishes

Stir fried beef in oyster sauce

Stir fried satay lamb

Sambal chicken (sweet & chili)

Pan fried pork chop with honey sauce

Braised bean curd & mushroom

Lo han mixed vegetables & bean curd

Braised Chinese mushroom & bamboo shoot

Braised 'abalone mushroom' & seasonal Chinese vegetable



Soup 湯

201	Chicken & mushroom soup	£3.60
羹 202	Crab meat & sweet corn soup	£3.60
羹 203	Minced chicken & sweet corn soup	£3.60
204	Won ton soup	£3.60
205	Hot & sour soup	£3.60
羹 206	"West lake" minced beef broth	£3.60
湯 207	Mixed vegetables & bean curd soup	£3.60
	至 202 至 203 204 205 至 206	202 Crab meat & sweet corn soup 203 Minced chicken & sweet corn soup 204 Won ton soup 205 Hot & sour soup 206 "West lake" minced beef broth

Starters 頭盤

Starters 5	妈监		
招牌熱拼	208	Orient mixed hors d'oeuvres (min. two orders) (Sesame prawn on toast, capital ribs, satay chicken skewers, seaw	per person £9.00 yeed, spring rolls)
海鮮拼盤	209	Seafood mixed hors d'oeuvres (min. two orders) (seaweed, chilli & pepper squid, satay prawn skewers, soft shell cr Sesame prawn on toast)	per person £10.50 rab,
素熱拼	210	Vegetarian mixed hors d'oeuvres (min. two orders) (seaweed, chilli & pepper bean curd, deep fried mushroom, spring	per person £7.50 g rolls)
點心拼盤	211	Dim Sum Platter (min. two orders) (a selection of steamed & fried dim sum)	per person £9.00
乾貝鬆	212	Deep fried crispy seaweed	£4.00
椒鹽吹筒	213	Chilli & pepper baby squid	£7.80
芝麻蝦多士	214	Sesame prawn on toast	£7.00
椒鹽軟殼蟹	215	Fried soft shell crab with chilli & pepper	£7.00
雞肉鍋貼	216	Deep fried chicken dumplings	£6.80
排骨	217	Spare ribs with choice of:	£7.80
		(deep fried, chilli & pepper, sambal sauce or mandarin sauce) 炸排骨, 椒鹽排骨, 三巴排骨, 京都排骨	
泰式沙爹雞串	218	Thai satay chicken skewers	£6.00
泰式沙爹蝦串	219	Thai satay prawn skewers	£7.00
椒鹽豆腐	220	Deep fried chilli & pepper bean curd	£6.00
椒鹽露筍	221	Deep fried chilli & pepper asparagus	£6.80
素春卷	222	Vegetable spring rolls	£4.80

Intermediate 二盤

北京片皮鴨	223	Peking duck	half £18.00	whole 32.00
		(with pancakes, spring onion, cucumber & hoi sin sauce)		

香酥鴨 224 Crispy aromatic duck quarter £8.50 half £15.50

(with pancakes, spring onion, cucumber & hoi sin sauce) whole 28.00

生猛龍蝦 225 Fresh lobster £28.00

蟹 226 Crab £16.80

with choice of sauces:

清蒸 Steamed

豉汁 Black bean 椒鹽 Salt & pepper

素生菜包227Minced vegetables with lettuce wraps£6.50雞蓉生菜包228Minced chicken with lettuce wraps£7.00海鮮生菜包229Minced seafood with lettuce wraps£8.00

蒸帶子 230 Steamed scallop on shell with choice of sauces: each £4.80

(garlic & vermicelli, black bean sauce)

蒜茸銀絲蒸, 豉汁蒸

Barbecue 燒味

明爐燒鴨	231	Roast Duck	quarter £9.50 half £16.00 whole £29.00
蜜汁叉燒	232	Honey roast pork	£8.50
碳燒五花腩	233	Crackling pork	£8.50

Chicken 雞

脆皮炸子雞	234	Crispy skin chicken	half £15.50	whole £28.00
霸皇雞	235	Emperor chicken	half £15.50	whole £28.00
鐵板豉椒雞	236	Sizzling chicken in black bean sauce with ch	illi	£9.50
雀巢腰果雞	237	Diced chicken with cashew nuts in rice nes	t	£8.80
西檸雞	238	Deep fried chicken with honey & lemon said	ıce	£8.80
四川雞	239	Chicken in Szechuan style		£8.50
咖哩雞	240	Chicken curry		£8.50
三巴雞	241	Sambal chicken		£8.50
咕嚕雞	242	Sweet & sour chicken Cantonese style		£8.50
宮保雞	243	Kung po chicken		£8.50
薑蔥雞	244	Stir fried chicken with ginger & spring onio	n	£8.50

Beef & Lamb 牛/羊

時菜牛肉	245	Stir fried beef with seasonal vegetable	£8.80
蠔油牛肉	246	Stir fried beef in oyster sauce	£8.80
薑蔥牛肉	247	Stir fried beef with ginger & spring onion	£8.80
豉椒牛肉	248	Stir fried beef with black bean sauce & chilli	£8.80
雙冬牛肉	249	Stir fried beef with bamboo shoot	£8.80
腰果牛肉	250	Stir fried beef with cashew nut	£8.80
乾炒牛絲	251	Crispy shredded beef with carrots & scallions	£8.80
鐵板中式牛柳	252	Sizzling fillet beef in mandarin sauce	£13.50
黑椒牛柳	253	Stir fried fillet beef with black pepper sauce	£12.50
燒汁牛柳	254	Stir fried fillet beef in teriyaki marinade	£12.50
沙爹羊肉	255	Satay lamb	£8.80
京蔥爆羊肉	256	Stir fried lamb with spring onion	£8.80
咖哩羊	257	Lamb curry	£8.80
孜然羊肉	258	Stir fried lamb with spring onion & chili	£8.80

Pork & Duck 豬/鴨

咕嚕肉	259	Sweet & sour pork Cantonese style	£8.80
京都豬扒	260	Pork chop in mandarin sauce	£8.80
蜜汁豬扒	261	Pan fried Pork chop with honey sauce	£9.80
椒鹽豬扒	262	Chilli & pepper pork chop	£9.80
腰果肉片	263	Stir fried pork with cashew nuts	£8.80
羅漢扒鴨	264	Braised duck with vegetable	£13.50
子羅鴨	265	Stir fried duck with pickled ginger & pineapple	£8.80
鐵板豉椒鴨	266	Sizzling duck with black bean sauce & chilli	£9.80
香橙鴨	267	Duck in orange sauce	£8.80
咖哩鴨	268	Curry duck	£8.80

Prawn & Oyster 蝦 / 生蠔

酥炸蝦球	269	Deep fried prawn balls with sweet & sour sauce	£10.80
鐵板四川蝦球	270	Sizzling prawns in Szechuan style	£11.80
宮保蝦球	271	Kung po king prawns	£10.80
黃金蝦球	272	Golden king prawns	£12.00
時菜蝦球	273	Stir fried prawns with seasonal vegetable	£10.80
豉椒蝦球	274	Stir fried prawns in black bean sauce with chilli	£10.80
咕嚕蝦球	275	Sweet & sour prawns Cantonese style	£10.80
椒鹽蝦球	276	King prawns with chilli & pepper	£10.80
蜜椒蝦球	277	King prawns with honey & black pepper	£10.80
酥炸生蠔	278	Deep fried oyster	£10.80
薑蔥生蠔	279	Stir fried oyster with ginger & spring onion	£10.80

Scallop & Squid 帶子/鮮魷

酥炸帶子	280	Deep fried crispy scallop in batter	£11.80
腰果帶子	281	Pan grilled scallop with cashew nuts	£11.80
油泡帶子	282	Quick fried scallop with ginger & spring onion	£11.80
露筍帶子	283	Stir fried scallop with asparagus	£11.80
鐵板豉椒帶子	284	Sizzling scallops in black bean sauce with chilli	£12.80
X.O醬炒帶子	285	Pan grilled scallops in X.O chili sauce	£12.50
豉椒鮮魷	286	Stir fried squid in black bean sauce with chilli	£9.80
椒鹽鮮魷	287	Deep fried squid with chili & pepper	£9.80
鐵板薑蔥鮮魷	288	Sizzling squid with ginger & spring onion	£10.80

Fish 魚

燒汁鱸魚塊	289	Pan fried fillet of sea bass with teriyaki marinade	£22.80
清蒸鱸魚	290	Steamed whole sea bass with ginger & spring onion	£22.80
鴛鴦龍利球	291	Yin yang dover sole (cooked in two ways- stir fried, chilli & pepper)	£28.80
清蒸龍利	292	Steamed whole dover sole with ginger & spring onion	£26.80
豉汁蒸龍利	293	Steamed whole dover sole with black bean sauce	£28.80
清蒸多寶魚	294	Steamed whole turbot with soya sauce,	
		ginger & spring onion	£28.80
粟米魚塊	295	Deep fried fillet fish with sweet corn sauce	£10.80
咕嚕魚	296	Sweet & sour fish	£10.80
豉汁蒸鱔	297	Steamed eel in black bean sauce	£15.80
椒鹽鱔球	298	Deep fried Eel with chili & pepper	£15.80

Bean Curd 豆腐

豉汁煎釀三寶	299	Stuffed bean curd, aubergine & peppers in	
		black bean sauce with chilli (stuffed with minced prawns)	£10.80
琵琶豆腐	300	Pei Pa Tofu (Fried stuffed bean curd & shredded pork with vegetables)	£9.80
酥炸豆腐	301	Deep fried bean curd with sweet & sour sauce	£8.00
雜菌扒玉子豆腐	302	Braised Japanese bean curd with mixed mushrooms	£9.80
紅燒豆腐	303	Braised bean curd & mushroom	£8.50
麻婆豆腐	304	Ma po bean curd	£8.50

Vegetables 蔬菜

雜菌扒時菜	305	Braised mixed mushrooms with Chinese greens	£9.80
醬爆四季豆	306	Stir fried string bean in yellow bean sauce	£9.80
椒鹽四季豆	307	Deep fried string bean with chili & pepper	£9.80
蒜茸炒露筍	308	Stir fried asparagus with garlic	£8.50
豉汁炒茄子	309	Stir fried aubergine in black bean sauce	£8.50
羅漢齋豆腐	310	Lo Hon mixed vegetables & bean curd	£8.50
紅燒雙冬	311	Braised Chinese mushroom & bamboo shoot	£8.50
百靈菇扒時菜	312	Braised 'abalone mushroom' & seasonal Chinese vegetable	£8.50
清炒雜菜	313	Stir fried mixed vegetables	£8.00
炒時菜	314	Seasonal Chinese greens with garlic or	
		oyster sauce choice of:	£9.20
		白菜 Pak choi	
		芥蘭 Chinese broccoli	
		波菜 Spinach	
		菜心 Choi sum	
		通菜 Morning glory	

Rice & Noodles 飯麵

招牌炒麵	315	Orient House crispy noodle (a selection of mixed meats & vegetables)		
海鮮炒麵	316	Crispy noodles with mixed seafood		
雜菜炒麵	317	Crispy noodle with mixed vegetables		
馬拉炒麵	318	Malaysian style fried egg noodles		
乾炒蝦球麵	319	King Prawn chow mein		
乾炒雞絲麵	320	Shredded chicken Chow mein		
芽菜炒麵	321	Fried noodle with beansprout	£7.00	
乾炒牛肉河	322	Teppan fried ho fun with beef (dry)	£8.50	
豉椒牛肉炒河	323	Teppan fried ho fun topped with beef in black bean chili sauc	e £8.50	
炒貴刁	324	Char Kuay Teow (ho fun with roast pork, shrimps & curry powder)	£8.50	
星州炒米	325	Singapore vermicelli (with shrimps, shredded pork & curry powder)		
招牌炒飯	326	Orient House Special rice (with mixed seafood & meat)		
楊州炒飯	327	Special fried rice	£8.50	
雜菜炒飯	328	Mixed vegetables fried rice	£8.00	
水晶炒飯	329	Prince fried rice (with scallop, prawn, egg white & Chinese broccoli)	£9.50	
蝦球炒飯	330	King prawn fried rice	£9.50	
生炒牛肉飯	331	Minced beef & vegetables fried rice	£8.50	
蛋炒飯	332	Egg fried rice	£2.80	
絲苗白飯	333	Thai steamed fragrant rice	£2.00	

Desserts 甜品

楊枝甘露	334	Fresh mango compote with sago pearls & pomelo	
綠茶草果	335	Green tea mochi with azuki bean	
杞子貴花糕	336	Osmanthus jelly with wolf berry	
椰絲脆麻花	337	Deep Fried parcels with coconut & syrup (Chui Ma Fa)	
香芒芝士蛋糕	338	Mango cheesecake	£4.00
豆沙鍋餅	339	Pan fried red bean crispy pancake with coconut	
芒果布丁	340	Mango pudding	£4.00
雷沙湯丸	341	Black sesame balls	£4.00
椰汁糕	342	Coconut pudding	£4.00
炸香蕉	343	Banana fritters with syrup	£4.00
糖水荔枝	344	Lychees in syrup	£4.00

Hot Beverages 熱飲

Cappuccino	£2.60
Café Latte	£2.60
Decaff	£2.30
Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£2.90

Chinese Teas

Ti Kuan Yin 鐵觀音	per person £2.00
Dragon Well 龍井	per person £2.00
Chrysanthemum 菊花	per person £2.00
Pu er 普洱	per person £2.00
Jasmine 茉莉花	per person £2.00